Zebra ZT400 Series ZT411 - Label printer
direct thermal / thermal transfer - Roll (11.4 cm) - 203 dpi - up to 356
mm/sec - USB 2.0 - LAN - serial - USB host - Bluetooth 4.1 - cutter
Group Printers
Manufacturer Zebra
Manufacturer item no. ZT41142-T0E0000Z
EAN/UPC 4062621268173
Description
Keep your critical operations running ef�ciently with Zebra's durable ZT400 Series printer, designed for years of performance
in a wide array of applications.
 The ZT400 Series builds on the �eld-proven reliability of the Z Series with advancements in print speed, print quality and
connectivity options. Designed for ease of use, the ZT400 Series printers offer an intuitive iconbased LCD graphical user
interface and easy supplies loading. And, they include standard USB, Serial, Ethernet and Bluetooth capabilities. Expanded
RFID capacities deliver greater tracking abilities, deeper visibility and enterprise insights.
 Designed to grow with your evolving business needs. The ZT400 features increased processing capabilities and an open
operating architecture providing �exibility to support your ever-growing and changing application requirements.
Main features
Product Description Zebra ZT400 Series ZT411 - label printer - B/W - direct thermal / thermal transfer
Printer Type Label printer - direct thermal / thermal transfer - B/W
Weight 16.33 kg
Localisation United Kingdom, Europe
Max Media Size Roll (11.4 cm)
Min Media Size (Custom) 25.4 mm
Max Media Size (Custom) 114 mm
Print Speed Up to 356 mm/sec - max speed
Max Resolution (B&W) 203 dpi
Cutter Yes
Interface USB 2.0, LAN, serial, USB host, Bluetooth 4.1
RAM Installed (Max) 256 MB
Flash Memory Installed (Max) 512 MB
Language Simulation ZPL, ZPL II, EZPL, ZBI 2.0
Barcodes Code 93, Industrial 2 of 5, Code 39, Code 49, CODABLOCK, ISBT 128, QR code,
MaxiCode, Aztec code, LOGMARS, EAN/JAN-8, EAN/JAN-13, UPC-A, UPC-E,
MicroPDF417, Codabar, Code 11, Interleaved 2 of 5, Postnet, PDF417, MSI-Plessey,
Data Matrix, PLANET, TLC39, Plessey, Code 128B, Code 128C, Code 128A, Standard 2
of 5
Media Type Continuous labels, die cut labels
Features Realtime clock, transmissive media sensor, re�ective media sensor
Networking Print server
© 2022 imcopex GmbH | Auf dem Ralande 7-9  | 21465 Wentorf  | +49 40 72906767  | onlineshop@imcopex.com
Power AC 120/230 V
Dimensions (WxDxH) 26.9 cm x 49.5 cm x 32.4 cm
Extended details
General
Printer Type Label printer - direct thermal / thermal transfer - monochrome
Localisation United Kingdom, Europe
Printer
Print Speed Up to 356 mm/sec - max speed
Built-in Devices 4.3 inch LCD touch screen
Connectivity Technology Wireless
Interface USB 2.0, LAN, serial, USB host, Bluetooth 4.1
Max Resolution (B&W) 203 dpi
Language Simulation ZPL, ZPL II, EZPL, ZBI 2.0
Features Realtime clock, transmissive media sensor, re�ective media sensor
Cutter Yes
Fonts Included 16 x bitmapped ¦ 2 x scalable
Barcodes Code 93, Industrial 2 of 5, Code 39, Code 49, CODABLOCK, ISBT 128, QR code,
MaxiCode, Aztec code, LOGMARS, EAN/JAN-8, EAN/JAN-13, UPC-A, UPC-E,
MicroPDF417, Codabar, Code 11, Interleaved 2 of 5, Postnet, PDF417, MSI-Plessey,
Data Matrix, PLANET, TLC39, Plessey, Code 128B, Code 128C, Code 128A, Standard 2
of 5
RAM
RAM Installed (Max) 256 MB
Flash Memory
Flash Memory 512 MB
Media Handling
Media Type Continuous labels, die cut labels
Max Media Size Roll (11.4 cm)
Min Media Size (Custom) 25.4 mm
Max Media Size (Custom) 114 mm
Media Sizes Roll (2.54 - 11.4 cm)
Max Printing Width 104 mm
Max Printing Length 3988 mm
Media Thickness Range 0.058 mm - 0.25 mm
Roll Maximum Outer Diameter 203 mm
Roll Core Diameter 76 mm
Media Feeders 1 x manual - 1 roll - Roll (11.4 cm)
Networking
Networking Print server
Expansion / Connectivity
© 2022 imcopex GmbH | Auf dem Ralande 7-9  | 21465 Wentorf  | +49 40 72906767  | onlineshop@imcopex.com
Connections 1 x RS-232 ¦ 1 x USB 2.0 - 4 pin USB Type B ¦ 1 x LAN - RJ-45 ¦ 2 x USB host - 4 pin
USB Type A
Miscellaneous
Compliant Standards FCC Class B certi�ed, VCCI, C-Tick, BSMI, EN 61000-3-2, ICES-003, NOM, SABS, IEC
60950, EN 61000-3-3, EN55024, EN55022 Class B, CCC, KCC, S Mark, cTUVus, MFI
Power
Power Device Power supply - internal
Voltage Required AC 120/230 V
Frequency Required 50/60 Hz
Power Factor Correction Yes
Environmental Standards
ENERGY STAR Yes
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support Limited warranty - parts and labour - 1 year
Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature 5 °C
Max Operating Temperature 40 °C
Humidity Range Operating 20 - 85% (non-condensing)
Dimensions & Weight
Width 26.9 cm
Depth 49.5 cm
Height 32.4 cm
Weight 16.33 kg
Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modi�cations and errors.
© 2022 imcopex GmbH | Auf dem Ralande 7-9  | 21465 Wentorf  | +49 40 72906767  | onlineshop@imcopex.com